Sky Mesh Group
Factory direct high quality wire mesh and filtration products
Direct from factory, we serve high quality wire mesh and filtration products at economical pricing
11 Colmar Place, Suite #6, Dundas, ON, L9H4L1,Canada, Tel: 1 866 6750400 Fax: 905 6288140
E-mail: info@skymeshgroup.com
Sky Mesh Group
Factory direct high quality wire mesh and filtration products

- Electroplating Industry
- Biologically Active Suspensions
11 Colmar Place, Suite #6, Dundas, ON, L9H4L1,Canada, Tel: 1 866 6750400 Fax: 905 6288140
www.skymeshgroup.com E-mail: info@skymeshgroup.com
6
Sky Mesh Group
Factory direct high quality wire mesh and filtration products
Handling ability (T/h)Model Filter area
(m2)
Filter cake
volume (L)
Oil Resin Beverage
NYB-2 2 30 0.4-0.6 1-1.5 1-3 120 300 1550 620 x 600
NYB-4 4 60 0.5-1.2 2-3 2-5 250 400 1800 770 x 740
NYB-7 7 105 1-1.8 3-6 4-7 420 600 2200 1310 x1000
NYB-10 10 150 1.6-3 5-8 6-9 800 900 2400 1510 x 1060
NYB-15 15 300 3-5 7-12 10-13 1300 1300 2650 1710 x 1350
NYB-20 20 400 4-6 9-15 12-17 1680 1700 2950 1710 x 1350
NYB-25 25 500 5-7 12-19 16-21 1900 2000 3020 1810 x 1430
NYB-30 30 600 6-8 14-23 19-25 2300 2500 3150 2030 x 1550
NYB-36 36 720 7-9 16-27 23-30 2650 3000 3250 2030 x 1550
NYB-40 40 800 8-11 21-34 30-38 2900 3200 3350 2130 x 1560
NYB-45 45 900 9-13 24-39 36-44 3200 3500 3550 2130 x 1560
NYB-52 52 1040 10-15 27-45 42-51 3800 4000 3670 2230 x 1650
NYB-60 62 1200 11-17 30-52 48-60 4500 4500 3810 2310 x 1750
NYB-70 70 1400 12-19 36-60 56-68 5800 5500 4500 3050 x 1950
NYB-80 80 1600 13-21 40-68 64-78 7200 6000 4500 3210 x 2100
NYB-90 90 1800 14-23 43-72 68-82 7700 6500 4650 3300 x 220
0.5 <150
Maximum working
pressure
(MPa)

60 630 1000 0.70 750 87 33.97
www.skymeshgroup.com E-mail: info@skymeshgroup.com
11 Colmar Place, Suite #6, Dundas, ON, L9H4L1,Canada, Tel: 1 866 6750400 Fax: 905 6288140
8
Sky Mesh Group
Factory direct high quality wire mesh and filtration products
Pleated Filter Elements Series
Filter Element Model: PF-D/L-R
PF-Pleated Filter Elements
D-Diameter
L-Length
R-Filter Rating
Model L(mm) D(mm) M Filter
Area
R(µm) Filter Media
PF-86/200-R 200 0.20M2
PF-86/350-R 350 0.35M2
PF-86/500-R 500 0.50M2
PF-100/800-R 800 100 M80x2P 1.00M2
3, 5, 7, 10,
15, 20, 25,
30, 40, 60,
75

Sky Mesh Group
Factory direct high quality wire mesh and filtration products
Disc Filters
Filter Media: Filter medium for Disc Filters is multi-layer sintered wire cloth, with a rating range from 0.5 to 200micron,
in a diameter from 200mm to 3000mm. Disc filters with multi-layer sintered wire cloth as filter medium, enjoy good strength,
accurate filter rating, long life-span and repeatedly cleaning.
Materials: Standard material of disc filters is SUS316L. Other metals like Nickel alloy or Titanium alloy are also available
at customers request.
Application: Disc filters are ideal filter fittings for three-in-one filtration ( filtering, washing and drying ) in pharmaceutics,
food, chemical industries and polymers. Disc filters work as a complete unit or in parts.
Model Diameter
(mm)
Filter Area Filter Rating
(µm)
Filter Media Structure
DF-600-R 600 0.28M2
DF-800-R 800 0.50M2
DF-1000-R 1000 0.79M2
DF-1200-R 1200 1.13M2
DF-1600-R 1600 2.01M2
DF-1800-R 1800 2.54M2
DF-2000-R 2000 3.14M2
DF-2300-R 2300 4.15M2
DF-2400-R 2400 4.52M2
DF-2600-R 2600 5.31M2
DF-2750-R 2750 5.94M2
DF-2800-R 2800 6.15M2
DF-3000-R 3000 7.06M2
5, 10, 15, 20,
30, 40, 60
Stainless steel
multi-layer sintered

sintered with perforated
sheet, then welded with
flange.
www.skymeshgroup.com E-mail: info@skymeshgroup.com
11 Colmar Place, Suite #6, Dundas, ON, L9H4L1,Canada, Tel: 1 866 6750400 Fax: 905 6288140
10
Sky Mesh Group
Factory direct high quality wire mesh and filtration products
Disc Filters II
Leaf filter is mainly used in filter devices of high viscosity melt for removing of hard impurities. The materials are
stainless  steel  sintered  web  and  stainless  steel sintered wire mesh.  Leaf f ilters can be repeatedly used and
repeatedly cleaned.
Size (mm)
Type
A B C D
LF-111-R 50 57 111 3
LF-149-R 50 57 149 3
LF-177-R 60 67 177 3
LF-177-R 77 84 177 3
LF-222-R 60 67 222 3
LF-222-R 77 84 222 3
LF-304-R 77 84 304 3
www.skymeshgroup.com E-mail: info@skymeshgroup.com
11 Colmar Place, Suite #6, Dundas, ON, L9H4L1,Canada, Tel: 1 866 6750400 Fax: 905 6288140
11
Sky Mesh Group